
From:   Sean Spivey   

To:   Nimesh Sangani   
Date:   December 12, 2018

Subject:   Additional Information Request
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Message:

We have amended our Form 442 to update our response to Question 15(a) and to provide the ASR for
the tower structure.  The correct response to 15(a) is 56.3 meters, and the ASR number for the tower is
1245782.  Please note that our original responses to Questions 15(b) and (c) are correct as-is.    

Our understanding is that the amendment does not require payment of a separate application filing fee.   
Please let me know if this is incorrect or if we can provide any additional information.  Thanks.


